-			-		RT A								
		tificate under s ne and address			x Act, 196	1 for T	ax deducted at so						
				•		-	and the second s		ation of the E		loyee		
DISTRICT JUDGE RAEBARELI PAN of the Deductor TAN of the Deductor						KAMAYANI DUBEY							
	PAN of the Deductor  LKND05801F  CIT (TDS)						PAN of the Employee CWKPD9789H						
							sessment Year	CVV	Period				
Address			001			1	sessment rear			ioa	To		
City							2018-2019		From 16.01.2017		31.03.2018		
				mmary of tay	doducted :	t sou	***		0.01.2017		31.03.2016		
	unde			Summary of tax deducted aumbers of original statements of TDS r sub-section (3) of section 200			Amount of tax deducted in respect of the employee		d Amount of tax deposited/ remitted in respect of the employee				
	QUARTER 1		QSNGKDTB				6000						
	QUARTER 2	-	QSQNL				6000						
	QUARTER 3	-	QSWLE	PID		8000							
	QUARTER 4		QSZNHFSE			22785							
	TOTAL						42785						
0-1-1	45.1			PART B (Re	efer Note	L)							
1	Gross Salary	any other incor	ne and tax de	ducted									
(a (b (c	3) Salary as per pro 3) Value of perquis	ites u/s 17(2) (a salary-under se	(as per Form No.12BA, wherever ection 17(3) (as per Form No.12BB,			रररर	8,39,040	₹					
		Allowance		7		+							
(2	SUMPTUARY AL	LOWANCE		ì	18,000	7	A2 9A0						
(b	RESIDENCE OFFI	CE ALLOWANC	CE		3,000	-	43,848						
	MEDICAL ALLOW				12,000	1							
(d	PETROL REIMBU	RSEMENT		-	10,848	1		₹					
(e	1				43,848								
3	Balance (1-2)				*13,040	4		_					
4	Deductions							₹	7,95,192				
(a	Entertainment al	Entertainment allowance											
	Tax on employment Aggregate of 4(a) and (b)					<u>&lt;</u>							
5						₹							
6	Income chargeable under the head 'salaries' (3-5)							₹					
7	Add: Any other income reported by the employee									₹	7,95,192		
	Income ?					-							
	Bank Intt.												
8 9 (A)	Gross total incom Deductions under Sections 80C, 80C	Chapter VIA						₹		₹ ₹	7,95,192		
	Sections 80C							-					
(a)	C.P.F.					₹		Gre	oss Amount		Deductible		
(b)	G.1.5					,	Ph. 449				Amount		
(c)	LI.C.					,	2,400						
(d)	P.P.F.						27,086						
	NSC					₹	1,03,000						
	НВА					3	20,000						
1000	Sections 80CCC					₹		₹	1,52,486	₹	1,50,000		
(iii)	Sections 80CCD					_		₹					
Note: 1	Aggregate amount deductible under section 80C shall not exceed one					₹ .		₹			₹		
2	Aggregate amoun	t deductible un	der the three	sections, i.e.,	80C, <b>80C</b> C	& half C and	lakh Rs. 80CCD shall not	OVEDE	di-1 f		all b D		

(13)	Other sections (	e.g. oor, ood c	ic., ande.			Amount		Amount	
(b)	Bank Interest - 8 Interest Paid on	0 11A House Building	Advance	Loan - 80 EE, Sec 7	: :	₹ ₹	₹ ₹		
(c)				Thantar VIA			₹	₹	1,50,000
10	Aggregate of de Total Income (8		it under i	Chapter viv			₹	6,45,192 41,538	
12 13	Tax on total inco		omputed	at S. No. 12)				₹	1,246
14 15	Tax Payable (12 Less: Relief und	+13)						₹	100
16 17	Tax payable (14 Less : (a) Tax de	-15)				₹ 42,785		42,785	
	(b) Tax paid by	the employer o	on behalf	of the employee u	/s 192 (IA)	*	₹	₹	
18	Tax Payable / R	DETAILS OF T	- 17) AX DEDU	CTED AND DEPOSI	TED INTO CE	NTRAL GOVERNMEN	T ACCOUNT		
SI. No.	TDS ₹	Surcharge		Total Tax Deposited			Date on which to deposited		ansfer Voucher / allan Identificatio No
1							(dd/mm/yy)		

## Verification

I, Rakesh Kumar Tripathi, son of Sri Om Prakash Tripathi working in the capacity of A.D.J. / D.D.O. (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs.42785/-[Rs.Forty two thousand seven hundred eighty five only (in words)] has been deducted and deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given about is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statement, TDS deposited and other available records.

Place

Rae Bareli

Date

30-04-2018

Signature of person responsible for deduction of tax

Full Name:

Rakesh Kumar Tripathi

Designation:

A.D.J. / D.D.O.

Additional District Judges
Drawing & Disbursing Giller
For District Judge, Reclares

Deviered ())

Agenticologia.

From,

Kamayani Dubey Full Time secretary

District Legal Service Authority

Ghazipur.

To,

The Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Allahabad (U.P)

Through,

The District Judge,

Ghazipur

Subject:-

Submission of statement as to Movable and Immovable Property held at the

Financial Year 2016 to 2018.

Respected Sir,

Most respectfully it is submitted that in compliance of Hon'ble court's direction issued through CL No. 16/IV-15/Admin(A) dated 13.05.2004 and Letter No-14325/IV-16/Admin-A-IV/dated 03 December 2021 regarding submission of movable and Immovable Property statement held on or before joining of service, I am submitting my property statement, which includes property statement from financial year 2016-2017 & 2017-2018.

It is therefore my humble request to accept the same. I shall be highly obliged. I could not submit the property statement earlier due to workload and loss of certain documents, which resulted in delay. I tender my sincere apology for the same and humbly request to condone the delay caused. For this act of your kindness I would highly be obliged.

Kind regards

Date 06-02-2023

yours Sincerely

(kamayani Dubey) Full Time secretary

District Legal Service Authority

Ghazipur.